Justices of the Peace - Branford, CT Term: 1/6/2025 to 1/2/2029

Ralph Murray

32 Wilcox Place

860-334-3666

p—

rxmurray. rm@gmail.com

Donald D. Gentile

40 Averill Place

203-483-7597 (H)
203-901-3853 (C)

weroku@comcast.net
branfordJP.com

Randall P McNamara

17 Hunting Ridge Farms

718-930-5721 Cell

remdim8@gamail.com

Dan Adelman

26 Cherry Hill Road

475-238-5931

dan@adelman4rtm.com

Alpha E. Coiro

58 Hopson Avenue

203-488-7103 (H)
203-214-8534 Cell

alphabetty1@att.net

Raymond J. Ingraham

34 Indian Neck Avenue

203-627-3022

ingradad@gmail.com

Frank A. Carrano

90.Quarry Dock Road

203-488-6692 (H)
203-535-9775 Cell

f.carrano@att.net

Robert Imperato

" 117 Nicole Road

203-623-3088

robert.imperato@gmail.com

Deborah F. Conklin

4 Waverly Road

203-488-5237 (H)
203-430-2128 (C)

twodc@sbcglobal.net

Jeanne A. G. Crowley

45 DeForest Drive

203-376-1563 (C)

jeannegull@yahoo.com

Joseph M. Lynch

34 Taylor Place

203-215-4163 Cell

lynch68@sbcglobal.net

Roberta Gill-Brooks

81 Main Street, Unit 46

203-488-2942 (H)
203-671-1233 Cell

rgbrooks46@yahoo.com

Anthony M. Natale

208 Shore Drive

203-415-6583

tonynat146@aol.com

Peter L. Black

7 Stone Street

203-483-6470 (H)
203-483-1309 (W)

black@aya.yale.edu

Names appear on the list as they were chosen by random lottery on 1-9-2025




